Seminar Schedule — Dagstuhl Workshop 25272
Challenges of Human Oversight: Achieving Human Control of Al-
Based Systems

Day Time Title
Monday 9:00-9:30 Welcome
9:30-10:30 Lightning Talks: each participant gives research overview and goals
of seminar

10:30-11:00 Coffee break
11:00-12:00 Lightning Talks continued
12:00-14:00 Lunch

14:00-15:30 State-of-the-Art Perspectives: Talks from HCI, psychology, computer
science, cognitive systems engineering

15:30-16:00 Coffee break

16:00-17:30 Big Questions & Definitions: Breakouts on key questions and
terminology

Tuesday 9:00-10:30 Recap & More Perspectives: Review and additional perspective talks
10.30-11:00 Coffee break

11:00-12:00 Breakout: Oversight in Failures. Analysing potential failures and
oversight gaps

12:00-14:00 Lunch
14:30-15:30 Grey Mirror Writers’ Room: Scenario writing
15:30-16:00 Coffee break
16:00-17:30 Breakout Group Presentations

Wednesday  9:00-10:30 Flexible session: Open slot for emergent topics/activities
10.30-11:00 Coffee break
11:00-12:00 Flexible Session: Open slot for emergent topics/activities
12:00-14:00 Lunch

14:00-17:30 Off-site Social Activity



Thursday

Friday

9:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-14:00

14:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30

9:00-10:30

10.30-11:00

11:00-12:00

12:00-13:00

13:00+

Focused Writing Breakouts
Coffee break

Continue Writing / Discussion
Lunch

Debate Preparation

Coffee break

Fishbowl Debate Session
Wrap-Up & Next Steps: Summary, reflections, and future planning
Coffee break

Closing Discussion

Lunch

Participants depart
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