## Seminar Schedule – Dagstuhl Workshop 25272 Challenges of Human Oversight: Achieving Human Control of AlBased Systems

Day	Time	Title
Monday	9:00-9:30	Welcome
	9:30-10:30	Lightning Talks: each participant gives research overview and goals of seminar
	10:30-11:00	Coffee break
	11:00-12:00	Lightning Talks continued
	12:00-14:00	Lunch
	14:00-15:30	State-of-the-Art Perspectives: Talks from HCI, psychology, computer science, cognitive systems engineering
	15:30-16:00	Coffee break
	16:00-17:30	Big Questions & Definitions: Breakouts on key questions and terminology
Tuesday	9:00-10:30	Recap & More Perspectives: Review and additional perspective talks
	10.30-11:00	Coffee break
	11:00-12:00	Breakout: Oversight in Failures. Analysing potential failures and oversight gaps
	12:00-14:00	Lunch
	14:30-15:30	Grey Mirror Writers' Room: Scenario writing
	15:30-16:00	Coffee break
	16:00-17:30	Breakout Group Presentations
Wednesday	9:00-10:30	Flexible session: Open slot for emergent topics/activities
	10.30-11:00	Coffee break
	11:00-12:00	Flexible Session: Open slot for emergent topics/activities
	12:00-14:00	Lunch
	14:00-17:30	Off-site Social Activity

Thursday	9:00-10:30	Focused Writing Breakouts
	10:30-11:00	Coffee break
	11:00-12:00	Continue Writing / Discussion
	12:00-14:00	Lunch
	14:00-15:30	Debate Preparation
	15:30-16:00	Coffee break
	16:00-17:30	Fishbowl Debate Session
Friday	9:00-10:30	Wrap-Up & Next Steps: Summary, reflections, and future planning
	10.30-11:00	Coffee break
	11:00-12:00	Closing Discussion
	12:00-13:00	Lunch
	13:00+	Participants depart